GrooveLine
Tungaloy Report No. 391S4-G
Expansion of TungModular Adapter
Line for OD and Face Grooving
Expansion 4
2 TUNG -CUT
H
LF
B
CDXW
F
CW
CAER/L-CHP
CW CDX H B LF WF (1)
CAER/L-8T25-CHP 8 8 25 33 7.2 51.1 8.3
H
LF
B
CDXW
F
CW
CAER/L-MD
CW CDX H B LF WF (1)
CAER/L-2T16-MD 2 2 16 33 7.2 41.5 7.3
CAER/L-3T16-MD 3 3 16 33 7.2 41.5 7.4
CAER/L-4T16-MD 4 4 16 33 7.2 41.5 7.7
CAER/L-5T20-MD 5 5 20 33 7.2 46.3 7.8
CAER/L-6T20-MD 6 6 20 33 7.2 46.3 7.8
CAER/L-8T25-MD 8 8 25 33 7.2 51.1 8.3
New
New
For more information
Right hand (R) shown.

Through-coolant technology
provides improved chip
evacuation
Modular tooling provides
customers with reduced cycle
time and tool cost
3
CDX
W
F C
W
DAXX
DAXMIN
LF
CW DAXMIN DAXX CDX LF WF (1)
CAFR/L-3T12-040055-CHP 3 40 55 3 12 43 7.5
CAFR/L-3T12-055075-CHP 3 55 75 3 12 43 7.5
CAFR/L-3T12-075100-CHP 3 75 100 3 12 43 7.5
CAFR/L-3T12-100140-CHP 3 100 140 3 12 43 7.5
CAFR/L-3T12-140200-CHP 3 140 200 3 12 43 7.5
CAFR/L-4T16-050070-CHP 4 50 70 4 16 43 8
CAFR/L-4T16-070100-CHP 4 70 100 4 16 43 8
CAFR/L-4T16-100150-CHP 4 100 150 4 16 43 8
CAFR/L-4T16-150250-CHP 4 150 250 4 16 43 8
CAFR/L-5T20-055080-CHP 5 55 80 5 20 47 8.5
CAFR/L-5T20-080120-CHP 5 80 120 5 20 47 8.5
CAFR/L-5T20-120180-CHP 5 120 180 5 20 47 8.5
CAFR/L-5T20-180300-CHP 5 180 300 5 20 47 8.5
CAFR/L-5T20-300000-CHP 5 300 ∞ 5 20 47 8.5
CAFR/L-6T25-060090-CHP 6 60 90 6 25 52 9
CAFR/L-6T25-090150-CHP 6 90 150 6 25 52 9
CAFR/L-6T25-150250-CHP 6 150 250 6 25 52 9
CAFR/L-6T25-250400-CHP 6 250 400 6 25 52 9
CAFR/L-CHP
DGM / DGS / SGN / DGL 3 92
DGM / DGS / SGN / DGL 4 37
DGM / DGS / DGL 5 60